
5th Workshop on Principles and Methods of Statistic al Inference with Interval Probability (Munich, 201 2-09-10 to 2012-09-15) - Schedule/ Programme

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Time 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep

09:00 Opening
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00 Coffee break
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30 Closing
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30

In case it may be helpful, here are our mobile phon e numbers: Georg Schollmeyer +491744077140 and Andr ea Wiencierz +4917623971962.

City walk through 
Munich's historic 
center with Gero 

and Michael

Suggested dinner 
location:

Bräustüberl in 
Tegernsee
(Bavarian)

EXCURSION:

Exploring the 
Tegernsee region

Session (incl. 
coffee break)

Session Session Session
Session

Suggested dinner 
location:

Georgenhof
(Bavarian, 
International)

Lunch break

Session (incl. 
coffee break)

Classification /
IP as a new 

perspective… 

Session (incl. 
coffee break)

Session (incl. 
coffee break)

Get together/ 
suggested dinner 
location:

Alter Simpl
(Bavarian, 
International)

Suggested dinner 
location:

Zum Augustiner
(Bavarian)

Lunch break Lunch break

Suggested dinner 
location:

Weißes Bräuhaus
(Bavarian)

Suggested dinner 
location:

Taverna del Sud
(Italian)

Lunch break

Suggested dinner 
location:

Kun Tuk
(Thai)

Session

Session

Topic of the 
day

Regression and 
support vector 

machines

Evaluation and 
comparison of IP 
methods/models

Learning and 
updating 

Open Topics


